
20 KM WOMEN RESULTS
Rank Bib Time Name Year Country RC K5 K10 K15

1 33 1:25:29 GLENDA ESTEFANÍA MOREJÓN QUIÑONEZ00 ECU ~ 21:43 42:58 1:04:22
2 9 1:25:34 YANG, JIAYU 96 CHN ~ 21:38 42:58 1:04:22
3 1 1:25:56 HONG LIU 87 CHN 21:44 42:58 1:04:22
4 8 1:27:05 QIEYANG, SHENIJIE 90 CHN 21:44 42:58 1:04:30
5 7 1:27:38 ERICA ROCHA DE SENA 85 BRA ~~ 21:43 43:16 1:05:18
6 63 1:27:41 KUMIKO OKADA 91 JPN 22:06 44:11 1:06:00
7 26 1:28:00 MA, ZHENXIA 98 CHN 21:38 42:59 1:04:54
8 23 1:28:28 DUAN, DANDAN 95 CHN 21:55 43:59 1:06:08
9 2 1:28:40 LAURA GARCÍA-CARO 95 ESP 22:05 43:57 1:06:01

10 10 1:28:47 WANG, YINGLIU 92 CHN 21:46 43:58 1:06:11
11 11 1:28:49 LIANG, RUI 94 CHN 21:55 43:59 1:06:15
12 64 1:28:58 NANAKO FUJII 99 JPN 22:06 44:12 1:06:13
13 82 1:29:36 MERYEM BEKMEZ     00 TUR 22:06 44:11 1:06:40
14 17 1:29:43 INNA KASHYNA 91 UKR 22:05 44:11 1:06:45
15 59 1:30:35 MIRNA SUCELY ORTIZ 87 GUA ~ 22:20 45:04 1:08:09
16 84 1:30:50 MARY LUZ ANDIA 00 PER 22:51 45:52 1:08:25
17 12 1:31:36 JOHANA EDELMIRA ORDOÑEZ LUCERO 87 ECU 22:30 45:37 1:08:27
18 62 1:31:48 VIKTORIA MADARASZ 85 HUN < 22:40 45:25 1:08:20
19 34 1:31:53 MAGALY BONILLA SOLIS 92 ECU 22:24 45:22 1:08:30
20 25 1:32:01 LYU, XIUZHI 93 CHN 22:04 44:29 1:08:00
21 73 1:32:42 VALERIA ORTUÑO MARTINEZ 98 MEX 22:47 45:42 1:08:51
22 3 1:32:54 RAQUEL GONZÁLEZ 89 ESP ~< 22:20 45:42 1:09:06
23 58 1:33:00 MAYRA CAROLINA HERRERA 98 GUA 22:48 45:52 1:09:07
24 22 1:33:09 VIVIANE SANTANA LYRA 93 BRA 23:18 46:39 1:09:57
25 51 1:33:43 ROBYN STEVENS 83 USA 23:06 46:10 1:09:45
26 32 1:34:20 NOELIA VARGAS MENA 00 CRC ~ 22:39 46:29 1:10:33
27 47 1:34:20 MARINA PEÑA ALONSO 99 ESP 23:40 47:03 1:10:37
28 31 1:34:29 YESEIDA ISAID CARRILLO TORRES 93 COL < 22:21 45:27 1:09:20
29 50 1:34:52 MIRANDA MELVILLE 89 USA 23:40 47:05 1:10:40
30 80 1:34:54 RACHELLE DE ORBETA 0 PUR 22:53 46:29 1:10:30
31 65 1:34:57 KAORI KAWAZOE 95 JPN 22:40 45:36 1:09:28
32 15 1:35:22 ALANA BARBER 87 NZE 23:06 46:19 1:10:04
33 89 1:35:29 ALEJANDRA ORTEGA SOLIS 94 MEX 23:32 46:59 1:10:56
34 91 1:35:35 ANDREA MARTINEZ RIVERA 88 MEX 23:32 46:59 1:10:44
35 44 1:35:36 LIDIA SÁNCHEZ-PUEBLA 96 ESP 23:00 46:50 1:10:36
36 83 1:35:51 ÁNGELA MELANIA CASTRO CHIRIVECHZ 93 BOL 23:14 46:32 1:11:32
37 37 1:36:22 AINHOA PINEDO GONZÁLEZ 83 ESP ~ 23:33 47:03 1:11:37
38 85 1:36:25 JESSICA HANCCO 95 PER 22:52 47:05 1:11:53
39 78 1:36:39 VITORIA OLIVEIRA 92 POR 24:07 48:15 1:12:29
40 81 1:36:44 CHAHINEZ NASRI 96 TUN 22:42 45:53 1:10:23
41 27 1:36:46 ARABELLY ORJUELA SANCHEZ 88 COL 23:17 47:21 1:11:56
42 57 1:36:48 MARITZA RAFAELA PONCIO 94 GUA 23:14 46:49 1:11:20
43 41 1:36:55 ANTIA CHAMOSA DACASA 99 ESP 24:24 48:34 1:12:48
44 72 1:36:58 NADIA LIZETH GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ 97 MEX 22:50 45:52 1:09:44
45 42 1:37:13 IRENE MONTEJO GARCÉS DE MARCILLA 98 ESP 24:23 48:34 1:12:48
46 79 1:37:26 DALIA L. OLIVERAS CLAUDIO 98 PUR 23:07 46:54 1:11:47

Robyn Stevens





20 KM WOMEN RESULTS
Rank Bib Time Name Year Country RC K5 K10 K15
47 30 1:37:57 SARA PATRICIA PULIDO SANDOVAL 94 COL 23:51 48:17 1:13:10
48 90 1:38:35 DIANA ESTEFANIA MIRANDA ARAGÓN 96 MEX 24:08 48:35 1:13:42
49 60 1:38:45 YASURY BETZAIDA PALACIOS 99 GUA 23:26 47:56 1:13:13
50 66 1:38:51 GALINA YAKUSHEVA 88 KAZ < 22:52 47:16 1:12:34
51 5 1:39:22 CLAIRE WOODS 81 AUS < 23:31 47:05 1:12:30
52 39 1:40:08 AMANDA CANO GÓMEZ 94 ESP 24:08 48:35 1:13:52
53 55 1:40:10 SOFIA ALIKANIOTI 98 GRE 24:39 49:16 1:14:23
54 56 1:40:30 MAIDY EMILENY MONGE 00 GUA ~~ 23:14 47:55 1:13:36
55 86 1:40:44 MARIA DE LA LUZ PÉREZ LÓPEZ 88 MEZ 23:53 48:30 1:14:25
56 75 1:41:34 CAROLINA COSTA 98 POR 25:44 51:07 1:15:35
57 61 1:41:54 ANDREA KOVACS 80 HUN ~< 24:56 50:18 1:16:08
58 87 1:41:57 VIVIAN LIZBEHT CASTILLO VILLAMARES 98 MEX 24:10 49:24 1:15:27
59 20 1:42:11 ELIANAY PEREIRA 84 BRA 24:21 49:17 1:15:19
60 68 1:43:15 REGINA RYKOVA 91 KAZ 24:28 50:06 1:16:15
61 77 1:43:22 MARIA BERNARDO 99 POR << 25:45 51:10 1:16:50
62 48 1:43:58 MELISA SANCHEZ 96 ESP 25:28 51:19 1:17:22
63 70 1:45:08 GABRIELA GISSEL GONZALEZ HUCHIN 91 MEX 24:54 51:07 1:17:49
64 74 1:45:44 ANDREIA SOUSA 88 POR 26:35 52:53 1:19:12
65 38 1:48:37 ALICIA VAZQUEZ GEA 98 ESP 25:27 54:20 1:21:49
66 88 1:51:28 ZAYRA JAUREGUI AGUILAR 87 MEX 26:22 54:00 1:22:23
67 36 1:53:30 MYRIAM CARTAGENA 92 ECU 25:54 53:17 1:21:41

71 DQ 230 7c MARIA GUADALUPE SÁNCHEZ MAGALA 95 MEX ~<~P< 23:32 47:50 1:14:25
16 DNF ANA CABECINHA 84 POR 22:07 44:26
4 DNF JÚLIA TAKÁCS NYERGES 89 ESP 22:20 45:15

76 DNF EDNA BARROS 96 POR 23:53 48:54
24 DNF LI, MACUO 92 CHN 22:22 45:22
40 DNF ÁNGELA CARRIÓN ANTOLI 98 ESP 26:19 54:10
29 DNF SANDRA VIVIANA GALVIS GOMEZ 86 COL 22:21 45:14
54 DNF CHRISTINA PAPADOPOULOS 96 GRE 23:58 48:27
49 DNF RAQUEL LEON ASENSIO 91 ESP << 34:00
43 DNF IRENE VÁZQUEZ GEA 98 ESP 25:01
46 DNF MARÍA LARIOS LÓPEZ 92 ESP 25:02
6 DNS Nastassia YATSEVICH 85 BLR

13 DNS Valentina TRAPLETTI 85 ITA
14 DNS Živilė VAICIUKEVIČIŪTĖ 96 ITA
18 DNS Clara SMITH 98 AUS
19 DNS Simone MCINNES 91 AUS
45 DNS Mar JUAREZ GALLARDO 93 ESP
52 DNS Roseline CHAPILLON 68 FRA
53 DNS Violaine AVEROUS 85 FRA
67 DNS Polina REPINA 90 POL
69 DNS Monika VAICIUKEVIČIŪTĖ 91 LIT
92 DNS Mar CHILLÓN CAMAÑO 96 ESP



20 KM WOMEN SPLIT TIMES
Bib K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 K6 K7 K8 K9 K10 K11 K12 K13 K14 K15 K16 K17 K18 K19
33 4:29 4:22 4:18 4:18 4:16 4:15 4:15 4:15 4:14 4:16 4:15 4:18 4:15 4:18 4:18 4:15 4:19 4:17 4:13

9 4:27 4:18 4:16 4:19 4:18 4:19 4:16 4:15 4:14 4:16 4:15 4:18 4:16 4:17 4:18 4:16 4:19 4:17 4:13

1 4:30 4:19 4:20 4:18 4:17 4:15 4:14 4:15 4:14 4:16 4:14 4:19 4:15 4:18 4:18 4:16 4:19 4:20 4:24

8 4:29 4:20 4:20 4:18 4:17 4:14 4:14 4:15 4:15 4:16 4:15 4:18 4:16 4:21 4:22 4:28 4:32 4:38 4:32

7 4:30 4:19 4:20 4:18 4:16 4:16 4:15 4:18 4:21 4:23 4:23 4:25 4:26 4:24 4:24 4:28 4:29 4:28 4:28

63 4:32 4:22 4:24 4:24 4:24 4:23 4:25 4:25 4:28 4:24 4:26 4:21 4:19 4:20 4:23 4:22 4:21 4:20 4:21

26 4:27 4:18 4:16 4:19 4:18 4:19 4:16 4:15 4:14 4:17 4:15 4:17 4:19 4:29 4:35 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:40

23 4:31 4:20 4:19 4:21 4:24 4:25 4:25 4:26 4:22 4:26 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:27 4:24 4:26 4:32 4:28 4:29

2 4:31 4:23 4:24 4:23 4:24 4:23 4:20 4:22 4:22 4:25 4:23 4:23 4:26 4:27 4:25 4:30 4:32 4:32 4:34

10 4:31 4:19 4:19 4:18 4:19 4:32 4:27 4:25 4:22 4:26 4:24 4:27 4:28 4:26 4:28 4:32 4:29 4:32 4:35

11 4:30 4:21 4:18 4:21 4:25 4:25 4:25 4:25 4:23 4:26 4:24 4:26 4:30 4:27 4:29 4:30 4:31 4:33 4:34

64 4:35 4:21 4:23 4:23 4:24 4:24 4:25 4:25 4:28 4:24 4:26 4:21 4:24 4:24 4:26 4:29 4:31 4:34 4:38

82 4:32 4:23 4:24 4:23 4:24 4:23 4:25 4:26 4:27 4:24 4:26 4:24 4:33 4:33 4:33 4:38 4:37 4:37 4:38

17 4:32 4:23 4:23 4:21 4:26 4:25 4:24 4:25 4:27 4:25 4:25 4:30 4:28 4:34 4:37 4:33 4:37 4:41 4:38

59 4:33 4:23 4:27 4:29 4:28 4:31 4:36 4:33 4:32 4:32 4:37 4:40 4:37 4:38 4:33 4:34 4:34 4:30 4:28

84 4:37 4:33 4:37 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:37 4:36 4:35 4:37 4:31 4:32 4:31 4:30 4:29 4:33 4:34 4:31 4:29

12 4:34 4:23 4:27 4:29 4:37 4:35 4:38 4:40 4:39 4:35 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:37 4:37 4:39 4:43 4:38 4:39

62 4:35 4:27 4:30 4:34 4:34 4:33 4:32 4:34 4:33 4:33 4:33 4:34 4:35 4:36 4:37 4:40 4:43 4:43 4:43

34 4:32 4:24 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:38 4:36 4:34 4:34 4:36 4:37 4:36 4:38 4:38 4:39 4:41 4:45 4:43 4:45

25 4:31 4:23 4:25 4:22 4:23 4:25 4:25 4:28 4:32 4:35 4:36 4:38 4:42 4:45 4:50 4:48 4:46 4:51 4:52

73 4:39 4:29 4:33 4:35 4:31 4:34 4:34 4:35 4:37 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:37 4:39 4:37 4:43 4:50 4:48 4:46

3 4:31 4:24 4:27 4:30 4:28 4:31 4:36 4:41 4:46 4:48 4:47 4:37 4:36 4:40 4:44 4:45 4:47 4:47 4:44

58 4:34 4:25 4:38 4:35 4:36 4:38 4:37 4:37 4:36 4:36 4:36 4:39 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:47 4:48 4:52 4:46

22 4:39 4:37 4:39 4:43 4:40 4:44 4:43 4:41 4:38 4:35 4:36 4:39 4:43 4:40 4:40 4:39 4:41 4:41 4:40

51 4:45 4:30 4:36 4:34 4:41 4:36 4:34 4:37 4:38 4:39 4:40 4:40 4:42 4:47 4:46 4:49 4:45 4:48 4:54

32 4:31 4:25 4:28 4:29 4:46 4:42 4:46 4:46 4:45 4:51 4:47 4:51 4:48 4:48 4:50 4:50 4:44 4:53 4:47

47 4:47 4:40 4:46 4:44 4:43 4:43 4:41 4:40 4:40 4:39 4:39 4:39 4:41 4:46 4:49 4:46 4:45 4:52 4:48

31 4:32 4:24 4:27 4:29 4:29 4:33 4:39 4:34 4:39 4:41 4:40 4:41 4:51 4:47 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:00 5:07

50 4:47 4:39 4:46 4:44 4:44 4:43 4:41 4:40 4:40 4:41 4:37 4:38 4:46 4:50 4:44 4:47 4:52 4:50 4:54

80 4:37 4:33 4:36 4:32 4:35 4:40 4:44 4:43 4:45 4:44 4:42 4:45 4:47 4:52 4:55 4:49 4:54 4:57 4:54

65 4:37 4:26 4:32 4:31 4:34 4:33 4:35 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:50 4:48 4:51 4:56 4:55 5:03 5:16

15 4:45 4:32 4:34 4:38 4:37 4:37 4:40 4:37 4:38 4:41 4:42 4:40 4:43 4:48 4:52 4:57 5:00 5:05 5:06

89 4:46 4:38 4:39 4:47 4:42 4:41 4:40 4:42 4:40 4:44 4:42 4:43 4:44 4:53 4:55 5:02 5:07 4:58 4:50

91 4:46 4:37 4:43 4:44 4:42 4:41 4:40 4:42 4:40 4:44 4:41 4:44 4:43 4:48 4:49 4:56 4:55 5:04 5:03

44 4:34 4:29 4:36 4:39 4:42 4:45 4:44 4:44 4:48 4:49 4:47 4:44 4:42 4:46 4:47 4:53 4:57 5:01 5:05

83 4:45 4:34 4:40 4:37 4:38 4:37 4:39 4:40 4:40 4:42 4:48 4:50 4:59 5:08 5:15 4:59 4:54 4:49 4:49

37 4:46 4:36 4:41 4:48 4:42 4:41 4:39 4:42 4:40 4:48 4:56 4:55 4:57 4:55 4:51 5:03 4:59 5:00 5:03

85 4:34 4:25 4:34 4:39 4:40 4:44 4:50 4:48 4:51 5:00 4:54 4:57 5:01 4:55 5:01 4:58 5:00 4:53 4:54

78 4:52 4:46 4:49 4:50 4:50 4:53 4:51 4:45 4:48 4:51 4:49 4:49 4:51 4:52 4:53 4:50 4:53 4:53 4:50

81 4:33 4:23 4:27 4:29 4:50 4:39 4:35 4:38 4:41 4:38 4:47 4:49 4:53 4:56 5:05 5:07 5:16 5:20 5:21

27 4:35 4:33 4:40 4:45 4:44 4:45 4:52 4:46 4:51 4:50 4:50 4:52 4:58 4:55 5:00 4:58 4:57 4:58 5:03

57 4:46 4:34 4:39 4:37 4:38 4:38 4:39 4:39 4:48 4:51 4:48 4:47 4:53 4:57 5:06 5:01 5:04 5:08 5:07

41 4:56 4:52 4:52 4:52 4:52 4:50 4:50 4:50 4:50 4:50 4:50 4:51 4:49 4:52 4:52 4:53 4:52 4:47 4:50

72 4:36 4:33 4:36 4:32 4:33 4:36 4:38 4:36 4:36 4:36 4:36 4:39 4:46 4:50 5:01 5:11 5:14 5:32 5:42

42 4:56 4:52 4:52 4:52 4:51 4:51 4:49 4:51 4:49 4:51 4:50 4:51 4:50 4:51 4:52 4:52 4:52 4:55 4:53

79 4:38 4:31 4:42 4:36 4:40 4:43 4:43 4:43 4:47 4:51 4:53 4:54 4:59 5:04 5:03 5:05 5:05 5:09 5:11



20 KM WOMEN SPLIT TIMES
Bib K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 K6 K7 K8 K9 K10 K11 K12 K13 K14 K15 K16 K17 K18 K19
30 4:42 4:43 4:49 4:44 4:53 4:52 4:53 4:53 4:55 4:53 4:57 4:57 5:01 5:00 4:58 4:57 5:02 5:01 5:00

90 4:53 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:51 4:52 4:50 4:53 4:56 4:56 4:54 4:59 5:04 5:11 4:59 5:01 5:09 5:03 4:57

60 4:36 4:33 4:45 4:41 4:51 4:56 4:54 4:52 4:53 4:55 5:02 5:05 5:02 5:03 5:05 5:06 5:07 5:07 5:06

66 4:37 4:32 4:37 4:31 4:35 4:48 4:49 4:58 4:55 4:54 4:57 5:00 5:04 5:08 5:09 5:15 5:13 5:18 5:19

5 4:40 4:37 4:36 4:45 4:53 4:43 4:40 4:45 4:43 4:43 4:49 4:55 5:06 5:14 5:21 5:19 5:26 5:26 5:27

39 4:52 4:47 4:48 4:50 4:51 4:52 4:50 4:53 4:56 4:56 4:56 5:01 5:05 5:05 5:10 5:13 5:16 5:17 5:19

55 4:57 4:52 4:58 4:58 4:54 4:55 4:53 4:54 4:56 4:59 5:00 4:59 5:01 5:04 5:03 5:08 5:12 5:10 5:10

56 4:36 4:34 4:36 4:43 4:45 4:52 4:53 5:01 4:57 4:58 5:09 4:58 5:04 5:15 5:15 5:06 5:08 5:20 5:42

86 4:46 4:42 4:47 4:49 4:49 4:51 4:51 4:54 4:54 5:07 4:59 5:10 5:09 5:20 5:17 5:11 5:21 5:14 5:20

75 5:00 5:04 5:14 5:15 5:11 5:08 5:08 5:04 5:03 5:00 4:54 4:54 4:48 4:53 4:59 5:05 5:17 5:18 5:19

61 5:02 4:56 5:00 4:59 4:59 5:03 5:03 5:02 5:06 5:08 5:05 5:08 5:13 5:12 5:12 5:12 5:13 5:09 5:11

87 4:48 4:42 4:50 4:57 4:53 5:00 5:03 5:02 5:06 5:03 5:09 5:08 5:14 5:15 5:17 5:14 5:11 5:15 5:24

20 4:46 4:50 4:55 4:53 4:57 4:59 4:59 4:57 4:54 5:07 5:13 5:09 5:04 5:12 5:24 5:22 5:24 5:21 5:30

68 4:44 4:49 4:55 5:00 5:00 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:11 5:09 5:08 5:09 5:13 5:19 5:20 5:21 5:26 5:23 5:27

77 5:00 5:05 5:13 5:14 5:13 5:07 5:09 5:03 5:03 5:03 5:04 5:04 5:09 5:10 5:13 5:10 5:18 5:19 5:24

48 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:08 5:09 5:06 5:11 5:10 5:13 5:11 5:13 5:13 5:09 5:13 5:15 5:16 5:19 5:19 5:22

70 4:54 4:53 4:59 5:01 5:07 5:12 5:08 5:16 5:18 5:19 5:16 5:21 5:20 5:23 5:22 5:20 5:32 5:30 5:33

74 5:15 5:18 5:19 5:24 5:19 5:13 5:17 5:15 5:15 5:18 5:14 5:13 5:16 5:17 5:19 5:19 5:24 5:21 5:15

38 4:57 4:59 5:05 5:09 5:17 5:29 5:33 6:14 5:47 5:50 5:59 5:30 5:21 5:19 5:20 5:25 5:24 5:26 5:17

88 5:02 5:14 5:18 5:20 5:28 5:25 5:31 5:33 5:34 5:35 5:36 5:39 5:46 5:41 5:41 5:45 5:48 5:54 5:53

36 5:01 5:03 5:14 5:16 5:20 5:25 5:20 5:29 5:31 5:38 5:27 5:41 5:45 5:39 5:52 5:57 6:11 6:25 6:36

71 4:42 4:33 4:40 4:49 4:48 4:45 4:48 4:54 4:58 4:53 4:48 4:48 4:59 7:16 4:44 4:53 4:49 4:48

16 4:31 4:23 4:25 4:25 4:23 4:23 4:24 4:27 4:29 4:36 5:25 4:36 4:40

4 4:33 4:23 4:28 4:28 4:28 4:31 4:36 4:33 4:37 4:38 4:47 4:47 4:56

76 4:47 4:42 4:47 4:48 4:49 4:48 4:53 4:55 5:25 5:00 5:10 5:30 5:33

24 4:31 4:21 4:27 4:30 4:33 4:33 4:34 4:37 4:41 4:35 4:37 4:44

40 5:04 5:15 5:14 5:20 5:26 5:29 5:34 5:56 5:22 5:30 5:47 5:57

29 4:32 4:24 4:28 4:29 4:28 4:31 4:35 4:33 4:37 4:37 4:41

54 4:47 4:42 4:47 4:48 4:54 5:02 5:07 5:13 5:27 3:40

49 5:42 11:12 5:39 5:42 5:45 5:45 5:44 5:43 5:44

43 4:56 4:54 4:58 5:05 5:08 5:11 5:20 5:20

46 4:59 4:50 4:57 5:05 5:11
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8 JUNE 2019 17:36 G.P. CANTONES DE A CORUÑA.- 20 KM WOMEN MARIA DOLORES ROJAS SUAREZ

Entrance Time
Time ~ < RC

Exit Offence

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

0 0

2

117:531

0 0 0

0 0

4

13 17:42

0 0 0

2 1

6

15 18:34 18:56 18:33

0 0 0

1 2

8 17:59

318:237 18:05 18:44 17:49

1 0 0

0 1

10

19 17:42

Mercedes Dieguez González (ESP) Manuel Garrido Toro (ESP); Elena Álvarez Mondelo (ESP)
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TOTAL

ASSISTANTS CHIEF JUDGE RECORDERS

0 0 0
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Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
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Entrance Time
Time ~ < RC

Exit Offence

Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

18:15 18:38

~ <
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~
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2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 3

~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < ~ < RC ~ < RC
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0 0
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2 1 218:36

0 0
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Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
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1 0

35

018:3034

0 0 0

0 0

37

036

0 1 118:47

0 0

39

038

0 0 0

CHECK

TOTAL

ASSISTANTS CHIEF JUDGE RECORDERS

Mercedes Dieguez González (ESP) Manuel Garrido Toro (ESP); Elena Álvarez Mondelo (ESP)

0 0

CHECK

PAGE

040

Page, 4



Ju
dg

e'
s 

N
am

e

M
ar

a

B
al

ea
ni

(IT
A

)

Ed
ua

rd
o

G
on

ça
lv

ez

(P
O

R
)

D
av

id

K
id

d

(IR
L)

Ia
n

R
ic

ha
rd

s

(G
B

R
)

G
ui

lle
rm

o

Sa
nd

in
o

(E
SP

)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

~ < ~ < ~ < ~ < ~ < ~ < ~ < ~ <

                        RACE WALKING JUDGES SUMMARY SHEET 
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8 JUNE 2019 17:36 G.P. CANTONES DE A CORUÑA.- 20 KM WOMEN MARIA DOLORES ROJAS SUAREZ

Entrance Time
Time ~ < RC

Exit Offence

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

17:55 18:15

< <
18:56

<
~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC
0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < ~ < RC ~ < RC
8 2 7 0 2 1 3 1 0 3 3 3 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 14 13 17 14 13

0 0
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0 1 018:09

0 0
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0 0 0

0 0
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0 0
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0 1 019:17
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2 2
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8 JUNE 2019 17:36 G.P. CANTONES DE A CORUÑA.- 20 KM WOMEN MARIA DOLORES ROJAS SUAREZ

Entrance Time
Time ~ < RC

Exit Offence

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

17:56 18:41

~ ~
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~
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3 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 3

~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < ~ < RC ~ < RC
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51 18:48 0 1 0

0 0
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0 0 0

0 0
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0 1 017:44
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8 JUNE 2019 17:36 G.P. CANTONES DE A CORUÑA.- 20 KM WOMEN MARIA DOLORES ROJAS SUAREZ

Entrance Time
Time ~ < RC

Exit Offence

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

18:05 18:33

~ <
18:05
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0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < ~ < RC ~ < RC
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2 2
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0 0
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0 0
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0 0
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8 JUNE 2019 17:36 G.P. CANTONES DE A CORUÑA.- 20 KM WOMEN MARIA DOLORES ROJAS SUAREZ

Entrance Time
Time ~ < RC

Exit Offence

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC
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18:43:00

18:09 18:18

0 0
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8 JUNE 2019 17:36 G.P. CANTONES DE A CORUÑA.- 20 KM WOMEN MARIA DOLORES ROJAS SUAREZ

Entrance Time
Time ~ < RC

Exit Offence

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < ~ < RC ~ < RC
13 3 9 2 6 5 7 1 2 7 7 6 6 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 24 25 35 24 25

0 0
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0 0

84 17:54
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8 JUNE 2019 17:36 G.P. CANTONES DE A CORUÑA.- 20 KM WOMEN MARIA DOLORES ROJAS SUAREZ

Entrance Time
Time ~ < RC

Exit Offence

Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
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Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC

Yellow Paddle
RC
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < ~ < RC ~ < RC
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0 00
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0 00

0 0 0

0 00

0 0 0

CHECK

TOTAL

ASSISTANTS CHIEF JUDGE RECORDERS

Mercedes Dieguez González (ESP) Manuel Garrido Toro (ESP); Elena Álvarez Mondelo (ESP)

0 0

CHECK

PAGE

0

Page, 10



 Countdown 408D 20H 11M 14SWorld Athletics Championships Oregon 2022

Inside World Athletics Library     

Stats Zone Home Calendar & Results Toplists Records Send Competition Results World Ranking

Home of World Athletics

Result

POS ATHLETE COUNTRY MARK Points

POS ATHLETE COUNTRY MARK Points

1 Glenda MOREJÓN ECU 1:25:29 12

2 Jiayu YANG CHN 1:25:34 10

3 Hong LIU CHN 1:25:56 8

4 Shenjie QIEYANG CHN 1:27:05 7

5 Erica ROCHA DE SENA BRA 1:27:38 6

6 Kumiko OKADA JPN 1:27:41 5

7 Zhenxia MA CHN 1:28:00 4

8 Dandan DUAN CHN 1:28:28 3

9 Laura GARCÍA-CARO ESP 1:28:40 2

10 Yingliu WANG CHN 1:28:47 1

11 Rui LIANG CHN 1:28:49

12 Nanako FUJII JPN 1:28:58

13 Meryem BEKMEZ TUR 1:29:36

14 Inna KASHYNA UKR 1:29:43

15 Mirna ORTÍZ GUA 1:30:35

16 Mary Luz ANDIA PER 1:30:50

17 Johana ORDÓÑEZ ECU 1:31:36

18 Viktória MADARÁSZ HUN 1:31:48

19 Magaly BONILLA ECU 1:31:53

20 Xiuzhi LYU CHN 1:32:01

21 Valeria ORTUÑO MEX 1:32:42

08 JUN 2019 q Please click on a row below to view more information

World Athletics Suppliers



POS ATHLETE COUNTRY MARK Points

22 Raquel GONZÁLEZ ESP 1:32:54

23 Mayra PÉREZ GUA 1:33:00

24 Viviane LYRA BRA 1:33:09

25 Robyn STEVENS USA 1:33:43

26 Noelia VARGAS CRC 1:34:20

27 Marina PEÑA ESP 1:34:20

28 Yeseida CARRILLO COL 1:34:29

29 Miranda MELVILLE USA 1:34:52

30 Rachelle DE ORBETA PUR 1:34:54

31 Kaori KAWAZOE JPN 1:34:57

32 Alana BARBER NZL 1:35:22

33 Alejandra ORTEGA MEX 1:35:29

34 Andrea MARTINEZ MEX 1:35:35

35 Lidia SÁNCHEZ-PUEBLA ESP 1:35:36

36 Angela CASTRO BOL 1:35:51

37 Ainhoa PINEDO ESP 1:36:22

38 Jéssica HANCCO PER 1:36:25

39 Vitória OLIVEIRA POR 1:36:39

40 Chahinez NASRI TUN 1:36:44

41 Arabelly ORJUELA COL 1:36:46

42 Maritza PONCIO GUA 1:36:48

43 Antia CHAMOSA ESP 1:36:55

44 Nadia GONZÁLEZ MEX 1:36:58

45 Irene MONTEJO ESP 1:37:13

46 Dalia OLIVERAS PUR 1:37:26

47 Sara Patricia PULIDO COL 1:37:57

48 Diana MIRANDA MEX 1:38:35

49 Yasury PALACIOS GUA 1:38:45

50 Galina YAKUSHEVA-KICHIGINA KAZ 1:38:51

51 Claire WOODS AUS 1:39:22

52 Amanda CANO ESP 1:40:08

53 Sofía ALIKANIÒTI GRE 1:40:10

54 M id MONGE GUA 1 40 30

Robyn Stevens



54 Maidy MONGE GUA 1:40:30

55 Maria de la Luz PÉREZ MEX 1:40:44

56 Carolina COSTA POR 1:41:34

57 Andrea KOVÁCS HUN 1:41:54

58 Vivian CASTILLO MEX 1:41:57

59 Elianay PEREIRA BRA 1:42:11

60 Regina RYKOVA KAZ 1:43:15

61 Maria BERNARDO POR 1:43:22

62 Melisa SÁNCHEZ ESP 1:43:58

63 Gabriela GONZÁLEZ MEX 1:45:08

64 Andreia SOUSA POR 1:45:44

65 Alicia VÁZQUEZ ESP 1:48:37

66 Zaira JÁUREGUI MEX 1:51:28

67 Miriam CARTAGENA ECU 1:53:30

María Guadalupe SÁNCHEZ MEX DQ

Edna BARROS POR DNF

Ana CABECINHA POR DNF

Angela CARRIÓN ESP DNF

Sandra GALVIS COL DNF

María LARIOS ESP DNF

Raquel LEON ESP DNF

Maocuo LI CHN DNF

Christina PAPADOPOULOU GRE DNF

Júlia TAKÁCS ESP DNF

Irene VÁZQUEZ ESP DNF


